
HEALTH AND SAFETY 
TRAINING AND SERVICES

1-888-730-7821 Toll free Ontario
workplacesafetynorth.ca

Register today for classroom, live online, and e-learning training



REPUTATION 

You want prospective 
clients and employees 
to know that you run a 
healthy workplace where 
safety is a priority. 

THE RIGHT THING 

You want to be free from 
the emotional burden of 
having injuries, illnesses, 
and fatalities happen at 
your workplace. 

COMPLIANCE 

You want your 
organization to follow 
the latest regulations 
and meet mandatory 
workplace health and 
safety standards.

OUR VISION

Every worker, home safe and healthy.







Choose the type of training  
that suits you best

PUBLIC
Interactive, instructor-led training at 
locations across Ontario.

ON-SITE OR LIVE ONLINE
Interactive, instructor-led training at your 
workplace or online.

SELF-PACED
You set the pace and place of learning with 
e-learning options.

2     workplacesafetynorth.ca



For more information about WSN training 
and services, including pricing and 
schedules, visit workplacesafetynorth.ca  
or call 1-888-730-7821

CONTINUING EDUCATION
Many WSN courses are eligible for 
continuing education unit points at the 
Ontario Waste Water Certification Office 
(OWWCO).

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     3

CONTENTS
Training 4

Consulting 5-7

Live Online and Self-Paced E-learning  13

Resources 20

Partnerships and  
Continuing Education 21

WORKPLACE HEALTH  
AND SAFETY SOLUTIONS
Forestry Common Core 15

Joint Health and Safety  
Committee Certification  8-9

Leadership+ and Culture+ 11-12

Mental Health in the Workplace 18

Mining First-Line Supervisor  
Common Core 15

Mine Rescue 19

Supervisor Training 10

Traffic Protection Principles 16

Trenching Best Practices 16

Working at Heights Safety 17

WSIB Health and Safety  
Excellence program 5

Young Worker Safety Workshops 23

Index 22



TRAINING
Classroom, live online, and  
self-paced e-learning designed by 
health and safety experts

Provincially-approved training offers a 
variety of delivery options that allow you to 
make the most of your time and resources. 

Take advantage of new live online training 
for Occupational Health and Safety Act and 
Mining and Industrial Regulations training, 
and save time and money.

Training services range from legislated 
Ministry of Labour, Training and Skills 
Development, to Technical Standards 
and Safety Authority training, to general 
safety courses.

workplacesafetynorth.ca

The Workplace Safety North regional 
training schedule and complete course 
catalogue are available online. If you find a 
course that does not have sessions listed, 
contact WSN to open a session.

705-474-7233        
1-888-730-7821 Toll free Ontario       
training@workplacesafetynorth.ca

4     workplacesafetynorth.ca



NEW!  
Health and Safety Excellence Program

The Health and Safety Excellence program 
is a performance-based rewards program 
from the Workplace Safety and Insurance 
Board (WSIB) that combines all previous 
incentive programs: Safety Groups, Small 
Business, and Workwell.  

• Improve workplace health and safety
• Create a safer workplace
• Potential to earn WSIB rebates 

Whether you’re just getting started or want 
to improve the systems and processes you 
already have in place, the Health and Safety 
Excellence program can help you reach 
your goals.

CONTACT WSN TODAY
workplacesafetynorth.ca/WSNExcellence

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     5



6

CONSULTING
Whether you’re just starting out or 
have an extensive health and safety 
program, you can access a wealth 
of knowledge and experience from 
WSN health and safety experts —
many hold various designations 
such as the Canadian Registered 
Safety Professional (CRSP).

CONSULTING

• Assessments

• Audits/Gap Analysis

• Awareness Sessions

• Compliance Assistance

• Culture+ program

• Hazard-Specific Assessments

• Leadership+ program

• Safe Workplace Ontario third-party 
certification program

• WSIB Health and Safety  
Excellence program

MINING AND MINE RESCUE
• Emergency Services

• Ground Control

• Ventilation

FOREST PRODUCTS
• Safe Driving on Forest Roads

• Safe Use of Machinery, Chainsaws

• Safe Workplace Ontario certification

6     workplacesafetynorth.ca



TECHNICAL CONSULTING
• Ergonomics

• Machine Safety

• Industrial Hygiene

OHS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
• Gap Analysis

• Implementation Support

• Internal Audits

50+ HEALTH AND SAFETY 
SPECIALISTS AND MINE RESCUE 
OFFICERS ACROSS ONTARIO

Professional Designations

• Bilingual specialists

• Canadian Mental Health Association 
Certified Psychological Health and 
Safety Advisor (CPHSA)

• Canadian Registered Safety  
Professional (CRSP)

• Certified Health and Safety  
Consultant (CHSC)

• Licensed Professional Engineer (P.Eng)

• Registered Professional Forester (RPF)

FOR EXPERT HEALTH AND SAFETY 
ADVICE, CONTACT WSN TODAY

info@workplacesafetynorth.ca

1-888-730-7821 Toll free Ontario

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     7



8

JHSC CERTIFICATION
Why Joint Health and Safety Committee Certification training?

All firms with 20 or more employees are legally required to have a Joint Health and Safety 
Committee (JHSC) comprised of members certified through this provincially-approved training. Each 
JHSC must include one management and one worker representative who has received certification.

JHSC Certification makes good business sense: when committee members are well-trained, they’re 
better at identifying hazards and recommending improvements. Participants gain an understanding 
of how to recognize, assess, and control workplace hazards.

CERTIFICATION: PART 1

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 3 days

This is the first part of the training process for JHSC members to become certified under the 
standards established by the Chief Prevention Officer (CPO). Upon completion, JHSC members 
will understand how to recognize, assess and control workplace hazards, the rights and duties of 
certified members, and how to conduct effective workplace inspections and incident investigations.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/training/jhsc-certification/jhsc-basic-certification

CERTIFICATION: PART 2

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 2 days unless otherwise noted

JHSC members increase their knowledge of the RACE process (Recognize, Assess, Control, and 
Evaluate), so they can develop action plans and recommendations to control hazards in their 
specific sector.

 General
 Forestry
 Manufacturing
 Mining (3 days)

 Office
 Printing and Converting
 Pulp and Paper (2.5 days)

workplacesafetynorth.ca/training/jhsc-certification/jhsc-certification-part-two

8     workplacesafetynorth.ca

Available in French Spring 2020



9

JHSC REFRESHER TRAINING IS MANDATORY

Certified JHSC members are legally required to take refresher training within three years 
of becoming certified, and every three years thereafter to maintain certification. Failure to 
meet this requirement may result in revocation of a member’s certification status. 

Note: If you were certified under the old standard before March 1, 2016, refresher training still 
makes good business sense, and it’s a great way to stay up-to-date on the latest legislation.

PR
OVINCIALLY APPROVED

CERTIFICATION REFRESHER

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 1 day

JHSC certified members review key concepts of workplace health and safety, any recent legislative 
updates, and discuss challenges and best practices.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/training/course/jhsc-certification-refresher

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     9



SUPERVISOR TRAINING
COMPETENT SUPERVISOR 

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 2 days 1.4 CEU points | OWWCO

Over the years, Joint Health and Safety Committee (JHSC) members acquire extensive health and 
safety knowledge through certification training, but when they take this knowledge back to their 
workplace, they sometimes deal with supervisors who are not as extensively trained in health and 
safety. This program attempts to bridge that gap by making supervisors aware of their legal duties 
and responsibilities under the Occupational Health and Safety Act. It also gives them a sound 
foundation of health and safety knowledge to deal with the many issues they will face in their work.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/competentsupervisor

DULY DILIGENT SUPERVISOR (MINING)

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 1 day

This course has been developed to help familiarize participants with the important topic of due 
diligence and how it can be applied in the workplace. The course explains the supervisor’s role as 
outlined in legislation and how supervisors can prevent incidents. It also describes the concept of 
due diligence and how a supervisor can apply it. To ensure success, all participants need to have 
taken WSN OHS Act and Mining Regulations.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/training/course/duly-diligent-mining-supervisor

10     workplacesafetynorth.ca

Available in French CEU Continuing Education UnitsCEU

CEU



GO BEYOND

How to build a strong, positive 
culture in your workplace

Teach front-line supervisors and 
managers how to engage and 
empower teams

Leadership+ goes beyond traditional 
one-time training to create long-term, 
sustainable improvements in organizational 
culture. When employees fundamentally 
believe employers care about them, this 
can start a positive culture that can shift 
business outcomes. 

  Effective leadership can make or  
break workplace culture. Learn to 
influence, enable, and inspire for 
improved outcomes. 

  100% customized – to you, your culture, 
your systems.

  Progressive exercises and tools to improve 
personal and organizational health.

  Measurement and monitoring at every 
step, creating lasting cultural change.

How it works
  Personal Assessments

  1:1 Coaching

  Flexible Training Plans

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     11



SOCIALIZING SAFETY

Safety, please allow us to introduce 
Culture. Culture, meet Systems.

  Culture+ uses the WSN Climate 
Assessment and Audit Tool (CAAT) to 
understand workers’ perception of health 
and safety and how it correlates with 
company workplace culture and systems.

  Results are predictive of health and 
safety performance. Companies with 
strong safety cultures tend to have lower 
injury rates.

  Join the 7,000+ people who have 
already started their culture journey.

How it works
  Culture+ gives you a 360° view of your 

workplace systems and culture.

  Includes on-site guidance for priority-
setting and putting recommendations 
into practice.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/culture

12     workplacesafetynorth.ca



LIVE ONLINE TRAINING
INSTRUCTOR-LED INTERACTIVE VIRTUAL CLASSROOM

Delivery | Online Duration | 4 hours

 OHS Act and Industrial Regulations includes 
150-page Participant Manual

 OHS Act and Mining Regulations -  
Mining Supervisor Common Core includes 
206-page Participant Manual

Live online training combines the convenience of online access with the immediacy of a live classroom 
trainer. This Occupational Health and Safety Act virtual classroom training is perfect for companies and 
staff that are geographically spread out. This engaging learning environment allows participants to 
work in groups, interact, communicate, view and discuss presentations — all in an online setting.

SELF-PACED E-LEARNING
ON-DEMAND TRAINING COMPLETED ONLINE

Delivery | Online Duration | 1 to 5 hours depending on course

 Business Case for Health and Safety 

 Health and Safety Representative  
Basic Training 

 Joint Health and Safety Committees  
in Ontario 

 Lockout 

 Mandatory Awareness Training 

 Manual Material Handling 

 Mechanical Harvesting, Forestry Pit, and 
Road Construction Equipment Operator 
Common Core (MHEO) 

 Mental Health Awareness 

 Musculoskeletal Disorders Awareness 

 Occupational and Environment Cancer: 
Recognition and Prevention 

 Principles of Rigging, Hoisting and Towing 
on Logging Operations 

 Safeplanting.com

 WHMIS 2015 for Workers 

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     13

Available in French 



CONFERENCES 
AND EVENTS
Mark your calendar — and stay on 
top of latest health and safety trends

Each year, WSN hosts a variety of health 
and safety events across Ontario:

 APRIL: Sudbury Mining Health and 
Safety Conference — Ontario’s premier 
mining safety conference and trade show

 MAY: Thunder Bay Health and 
Safety Conference — ‘Building Safer 
Communities’ co-hosted with Public 
Services Health and Safety Association

 SEPTEMBER: Timmins Health and 
Safety Conference — ‘Building Safer 
Communities’ co-hosted with Public 
Services Health and Safety Association

FOR MORE INFORMATION, OR  
TO REGISTER, VISIT 
workplacesafetynorth.ca/events

14     workplacesafetynorth.ca



15

MINISTRY-APPROVED  
MANDATORY SKILLS TRAINING

FORESTRY COMMON CORE TRAINING 

Delivery | Public, On-site, Online Duration | Varies by program module

Common Core Training approved by Ministry of Labour, Training and Skills Development 

Legally-required pre-employment training for Ontario forestry and mining sectors

Employees in the Ontario forestry and mining sectors are legally required to take Ministry of Labour, 
Training and Skills Development (MLTSD) modular classroom training programs. Workplace Safety 
North’s suite of mandatory programs includes health and safety classroom training for chainsaw; 
cable skidder; and mechanical harvesting, forest pit, and road construction equipment operators, 
as well as for first-line mining supervisors. The MLTSD sets competency requirements for these 
programs, and WSN develops and delivers them.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/mandatory-skills-training

FORESTRY

Ontario law requires chainsaw operators (cutters) and operators of cable skidders and mechanical 
harvesting, forestry pit, and road construction equipment, to receive common core classroom training 
on health and safety principles and practices related to the equipment they have been hired to operate.  
The operators must be registered for this training before they start work and they must complete the 
classroom training and associated on-site competency tests within one year of being registered.

MINING

MINING FIRST-LINE SUPERVISOR COMMON CORE TRAINING

Delivery | Public, On-site, Online Duration | Varies by program module

These courses meet MLTSD knowledge requirements for the modules of the Common Core for 
First-Line Supervisors. To become fully accredited under the supervisory common core programs, 
participants must return to their workplaces following each module and demonstrate to a 
qualified trainer their skills and understanding of the company’s specific requirements according 
to government legislation, company standards, and manufacturer specifications in use in the 
workplace. Three training tracks available: (1) Underground Hard Rock Mining; (2) Underground 
Soft Rock Mining; and (3) Surface Mining, Surface and Underground Diamond Drilling Operations, 
and Surface and Underground Mining Trades.

FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION ON TRAINING AND ASSOCIATED ON-SITE  
COMPETENCY TESTS, VISIT: workplacesafetynorth.ca

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     15

Available in French 



NEW FROM WSN
TRAFFIC PROTECTION PRINCIPLES

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 1.0 day 0.6 CEU points | OWWCO

This course addresses legislated requirements 
for traffic protection programs (as per 
Regulation 213 for Construction Projects). It 
provides participants with insight into and 
practice with consulting Ontario Traffic Manual 
Book 7: Temporary Conditions for information 
on traffic layouts, control strategies, and other 
important considerations for effective traffic 
control. The course is delivered through various 
learning activities including lecture, discussion, 
case study exercises, videos, and other 
interactive components.

TRENCHING BEST PRACTICES

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 0.5 day 0.4 CEU points | OWWCO

This course provides insight into critical information 
for working safely in trenches and excavations. 
Participants learn how to apply a hazard 
identification model to reduce risk in efforts to keep 
themselves and co-workers safe and healthy. 

By the end of this course, participants will  
be able to recognize hazards when working 
in trenches; assess the risks and potential 
consequences of these hazards; control the 
hazards with various strategies, techniques, and 
devices; and evaluate the protective measures 
to continue working safely. 

16     workplacesafetynorth.ca

CEU Continuing Education UnitsCEU

CEU

CEU



17

WORKING AT HEIGHTS  
SAFETY TRAINING
Falls from heights continue to be a major cause of injury and death in Ontario workplaces. The Ministry 
of Labour, Training and Skills Development analyzed a total of 92 fatal falls from height that occurred 
between 2009 and 2016. The Ministry found that 29 workers had died in their first year on the job; 14 
were killed on their first month on the job. The three most common contributing factors to falls were 
lack of worksite instruction, not wearing personal protection equipment, and lack of falls training.

One-day course provides participants with a comprehensive overview of legislated requirements, 
hazards and hazard controls related to working at heights. The course is compliant with provincial 
Working at Heights Program Standard and WSN is an approved training provider. While Working at 
Heights safety training is an excellent start, site-specific training is also required. Employers must train 
workers on workplace-specific hazards and equipment.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/training/course/working-heights

WORKING AT HEIGHTS SAFETY TRAINING

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 1 day 0.7 CEU points | OWWCO

Working at Heights Refresher Training
Mandatory hands-on training for workers who use  
fall protection systems

• Travel restraint systems
• Fall restricting systems
• Fall arrest systems 

Refresher training required every three years.

Note: Please be advised that for workers on construction projects covered by the Regulation 213 for Construction 
Projects, WSN Working at Heights training is valid three years from the date of completion. Plus, workers are required to 
complete site-specific falls prevention training. For workers covered by all other regulations, including Regulation 854 for 
Mines and Mining Plants and Regulation 851 for Industrial Establishments, WSN Working at Heights training frequency 
determined by the employer. WSN recommends refresher training at least every three years.

Workers who have completed an approved Working at Heights safety course and whose work is 
covered by the Regulation 213 for Construction Projects are required to take a half-day Working at 
Heights refresher course within three years of the date of completion of the training.

workplacesafetynorth.ca/training/course/working-heights-refresher

WORKING AT HEIGHTS REFRESHER TRAINING

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 0.5 day

COMING SOON:  
ADVANCED  
WORKING AT HEIGHTS  
SAFETY TRAINING

PR
OVINCIALLY APPROVED

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     17

CEU Continuing Education UnitsCEU

CEU



WORKPLACE MENTAL HEALTH
MENTAL HEALTH IN THE WORKPLACE 

Delivery | Public and On-Site Duration | 1 to 7 hours depending on workshop

Everyone in the workplace has a shared responsibility for health and safety, including both physical and 
psychological health and safety. The workshops are delivered by a Canadian Mental Health Association 
(CMHA) Certified Psychological Health and Safety Advisor in an engaging and non-threatening 
manner. Discover tools to help create a space where workers feel safe, respected, and valued.

Workshops with Certified Psychological Health and Safety Advisor

 Mental Health Awareness
 Stamping out Stigma 
 Resiliency and You
 Young Workers and Mental Health
   

 Dare to Care: Have THAT Conversation
 Why Mental Health Matters 
 Leadership’s Role in Mental Health
 Violence and Harassment Prevention

18     workplacesafetynorth.ca



19

MINE RESCUE
Volunteer first responders in mining workplaces 
Mine rescue teams respond to Ontario mining emergencies

The primary focus of mine rescue team member training is an ongoing training regime to maintain and 
improve skills and knowledge around techniques and procedures. Training for support roles is also an 
important component of mine rescue. Available courses:

 Introductory Mine Rescue Program
 Refresher Training
 Advanced Certification

 Supervisor-Management Mine Rescue Training
 Technician Program
 Briefing Officer Program 

About Ontario Mine Rescue
Since its creation in 1929, Ontario Mine Rescue (OMR) has established 
a reputation for high standards in training, equipment, and emergency 
response, as well as in the development of safe, effective mine rescue 
practices. OMR has served as a role model for the establishment of 
training and safety programs for mine rescue organizations in other 
provinces and countries.

 Operates under the authority of   
Occupational Health and Safety Act

 Staffs, equips, and maintains network of 
mine rescue stations across province

 Trained and equipped thousands of 
volunteers who have fought fires and 
rescued injured personnel

 Conducts periodic audits
 Provides advice during mine emergencies
 Headquartered in Sudbury
 Maintains an industry technical advisory 

committee
 Committed to continual improvement to 

meet industry needs

Emergency Services Training and Additional Courses

 Confined Space Rescue
 Hazardous Material Spill Response

 High Angle Rescue
 Industrial Fire Brigade Training

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     19



RESOURCES
 Free downloads, such as posters, checklists, infographics, safety talks, and more

 Hazard alerts

 Newsletter

 Regular health and safety training sessions available across Ontario – classroom, live online, 
and self-paced e-learning

 Speakers available for Joint Health and Safety Committee meetings, company safety days, events

 Videos – free YouTube videos offering a range of health and safety topics

DOWNLOAD FREE RESOURCES
workplacesafetynorth.ca/resources

20     workplacesafetynorth.ca



PARTNERSHIPS AND  
CONTINUING EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIPS

Workplace Safety North is one of four Ontario sector-based health and safety associations, and the 
only one headquartered in northern Ontario. WSN Ontario health and safety system partners include:

  Canadian Centre for Occupational Health  
and Safety

  Centre for Research Expertise for the 
Prevention of Musculoskeletal Disorders

  Centre for Research in Occupational Safety 
and Health

  Infrastructure Health and Safety Association

  Institute for Work and Health

  Ministry of Labour, Training and  
Skills Development

  Occupational Health Clinics for  
Ontario Workers

  Ontario Mine Rescue and Mine  
Emergency Services

  Public Services Health and Safety Association

  Radiation Safety Institute of Canada

  Workers Health and Safety Centre

  Workplace Safety and Insurance Board

  Workplace Safety and Prevention Services

CONTINUING EDUCATION

Ontario Waste Water Certification Office (OWWCO)

Workplace Safety North is an approved provider of Continuing Education Unit points for the Ontario 
Waste Water Certification Office (OWWCO) for the following courses:

  Competent Supervisor

  Confined Space

  Joint Health and Safety Certification Part 1

  Joint Health and Safety Certification Part 2

  Traffic Protection

  Trenching

  Working at Heights Safety Training

               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     21



INDEX

22     workplacesafetynorth.ca

Cable Skidding 1, 2...............................................................................15

Chainsaw Operation 1, 2....................................................................15

Conferences and Events.................................................................14

Confined Space 1, 3

Confined Space Rescue..................................................................19

Continuing Education Units..........................................................21

Drug and Alcohol Awareness Training for Supervisors

Emergency Preparedness

Fire Brigade Training (industrial)................................................19

Forestry Common Core Training (MLTSD-approved)........15

Forklift Operator

Ground Control (mining) 2..............................................................6

Hazardous Materials Spill Response.........................................19

Health and Safety Representative Basic Training 2.............13

High Angle Rescue 1.........................................................................19

Incident Investigation

Industrial Hygiene..............................................................................7

Joint Health and Safety  
  Committee Certification 1, 2, 3.......................................................8

Joint Health and Safety Committee Effectiveness Tool

Leadership Development................................................................11

Lift Truck Operator

Lockout 1................................................................................................13

Machine Guarding 1  (Safe Use of Machinery)

Mandatory Awareness Training in Ontario 1, 2.........................13

Mandatory Skills Training Common Core – Ministry of  
  Labour, Training and Skills Development (MLTSD).............15

Manual Material Handling 1............................................................13

Mechanical Harvesting, Forestry Pit, and Road  
  Construction Equipment Operator 1, 2.....................................15

Mental Health Awareness (online)..............................................13

Mental Health in the Workplace (workshops).......................18

Mine Rescue.........................................................................................19

Mine Ventilation 2................................................................................6

Mining First-Line Supervisor Common Core Training 2.....15

Mobile Equipment 1, 2

Musculoskeletal Disorders 1...........................................................13

Noise and Dust Sampling................................................................7

Occupational Health and Safety Act  
  and Regulations 1.............................................................................13

Partnerships.........................................................................................21

Planned Workplace Inspection and Hazard Recognition 1

Propane Handling 1, 2

Resource Information, Free Downloads................................20

Rigging and Hoisting for Construction and  
  Industrial sectors 2

Rigging, Hoisting, and Towing for Logging  
  Operations 1, 2....................................................................................13

Risk Assessment

Safeplanting.com..............................................................................13

Safe Workplace Ontario Program, Small Company  
  Health and Safety Program..........................................................6

Safety and Culture Assessment...................................................12

Supervisor Training..........................................................................10

Traffic Protection Principles 3......................................................16

Train-the-Trainer Programs

Training Partner Program – JHSC, WAH 2

Trenching Best Practices 3............................................................16

Violence and Harassment Prevention in the Workplace 2

Working at Heights Safety Training  
  and Refresher 2, 3..............................................................................17

Workplace Hazardous Materials Information System  
  (WHMIS) 1, 2........................................................................................13

Workplace Risk Analysis and Needs Assessment................6

WSIB Health and Safety Excellence Program........................5

Yard Loader Safety Training

Young Worker Safety Workshops.............................................23

List of all training offered by WSN — bold listings are in this catalogue.
For more information, visit workplacesafetynorth.ca

1 Available in French 
2 Government- or agency-approved
3 CEU Continuing Education Units



               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     23               1 888 730 7821 Toll free Ontario     23

YOUNG WORKER  
SAFETY WORKSHOPS

Awareness – 1 hour Training – 1/2 day

• Rights and responsibilities
• Physical health
• Mental health
• Identifying hazards
• Unsafe work

• Rights and responsibilities
• Physical health
• Mental Health
• Identifying hazards
• Unsafe work
• Lost youth – video and 

discussion (or similar)
• Hazard recognition workshop

• Rights and responsibilities
• Physical health
• Mental health
• Identifying hazards
• Unsafe work
• Lost youth video or similar
• Hazard recognition
• Specific company policy
• Violence
• Harassment
• Reporting
• Specific hazards

FIRST MONTH ON THE JOB MOST DANGEROUS
Workers at any age starting a new job, as well as young workers under age 24, are three times 
more likely to be injured during their first month at work.

Successful businesses look at training new and young workers as an opportunity to instill a 
strong safety mindset. 

A strong health and safety culture has a direct effect on the company’s reputation, morale, and 
overall productivity and revenue, so it’s crucial to provide good training, ongoing coaching, and 
supervision to new and young workers.

Develop a strong safety mindset and culture

Intended Audience: Small and large group learning; excellent for new and young workers.

Specific Workplace Training – 1 day



Workplace Safety North (WSN) provides 
government-approved, province-wide 
workplace health and safety training and 
services for mining and forest products sectors, 
as well as for businesses and communities 
across northern Ontario.

A leading provider of health and safety 
services, WSN offers businesses and 
communities expert advice, training, 
information, and free resource material. 

For more information and to find a health 
and safety specialist in your area, visit 
workplacesafetynorth.ca

Workplace Safety North

690 McKeown Avenue, North Bay ON  P1B 7M2
235 Cedar Street, Sudbury ON  P3B 1M8

1-888-730-7821 Toll free Ontario
North Bay (705) 474-7233
Sudbury (705) 670-5707

1-888-730-7821 Toll free Ontario
workplacesafetynorth.ca

WSN 2020-02-21
© 2020 Workplace Safety North. All rights reserved. 


